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SCHOOL TAX RATE LISTING FOR TAX YEAR 2011 

NASSAU COUNTY, NEW YORK

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

TWN/DIST

S1001

L1001

S1002

L1002

S1003

L1003

S1004

L1004

S1005

L1005

S1006

L1006

S1007

L1007

S1008

L1008

S1009

L1009

S1010

L1010

S1011

L1011

AUTHORITY

HEMPSTEAD SD   

HEMPSTEAD SD   

UNIONDALE UFSD   

UNIONDALE UFSD   

EAST MEADOW UFSD   

EAST MEADOW UFSD   

NORTH BELLMORE UFSD   

NORTH BELLMORE UFSD   

LEVITTOWN UFSD   

LEVITTOWN UFSD   

SEAFORD UFSD   

SEAFORD UFSD   

BELLMORE UFSD   

BELLMORE UFSD   

ROOSEVELT UFSD   

ROOSEVELT UFSD   

FREEPORT   

FREEPORT   

BALDWIN UFSD   

BALDWIN UFSD   

OCEANSIDE UFSD   

OCEANSIDE UFSD   

     CLASS 1      CLASS 2      CLASS 3      CLASS 4

713.198 468.021 495.103 423.923

481.774 332.242 289.241 324.326

731.886 329.936 423.709 477.171

765.903 268.315 470.597 215.796

929.345 325.256 641.105 389.872

726.478 311.863 270.933 236.812

745.063 293.403 496.532 394.704

616.644 198.041 213.985 183.056

736.413 415.153 436.653 357.882

808.967 448.609 474.183 425.003

652.667 390.487 374.738 322.809

     713.198      468.021      495.103      423.923

           0            0            0            0

     481.774      332.242      289.241      324.326

           0            0            0            0

     697.244      314.319      403.654      454.585

      34.642       15.617       20.055       22.586

     735.792      257.766      452.096      207.312

      30.111       10.549       18.501        8.484

      882.11      308.725       608.52      370.056

      47.235       16.531       32.585       19.816

     696.032      298.792      259.578      226.887

      30.446       13.071       11.355        9.925

     704.249      277.331      469.332      373.082

      40.814       16.072         27.2       21.622

     616.644      198.041      213.985      183.056

           0            0            0            0

     690.957      389.527        409.7      335.791

      45.456       25.626       26.953       22.091

     776.745       430.74      455.296      408.074

      32.222       17.869       18.887       16.929

     628.614      376.096      360.928      310.912

      24.053       14.391        13.81       11.897

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

1001

1001

1002

1002

1003

1003

1004

1004

1005

1005

1006

1006

1007

1007

1008

1008

1009

1009

1010

1010

1011

1011
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SCHOOL TAX RATE LISTING FOR TAX YEAR 2011 

NASSAU COUNTY, NEW YORK

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

TWN/DIST

S1012

L1012

S1013

L1013

S1014

L1014

S1015

L1015

S1016

L1016

S1017

L1017

S1018

L1018

S1019

L1019

S1020

L1020

S1021

L1021

S1022

L1022

AUTHORITY

MALVERNE UFSD

MALVERNE UFSD   

VALLEY STREAM UFSD   

VALLEY STREAM UFSD   

HEWLETT-WOODMERE UFSD   

HEWLETT-WOODMERE UFSD   

LAWRENCE UFSD   

LAWRENCE UFSD   

ELMONT UFSD   

ELMONT UFSD   

FRANKLIN SQUARE UFSD   

FRANKLIN SQUARE UFSD   

GARDEN CITY UFSD   

GARDEN CITY UFSD   

EAST ROCKAWAY UFSD   

EAST ROCKAWAY UFSD   

LYNBROOK UFSD   

LYNBROOK UFSD   

ROCKVILLE CENTRE UFSD   

ROCKVILLE CENTRE UFSD   

FLORAL PARK-BELLEROSE UFSD   

FLORAL PARK-BELLEROSE UFSD   

     CLASS 1      CLASS 2      CLASS 3      CLASS 4

766.964 287.643 590.631 252.611

681.869 344.373 378.134 314.352

909.048 525.357 567.98 329.031

411.109 193.823 263.171 200.782

635.536 312.352 593.792 408.764

587.281 341.36 444.171 282.031

450.458 294.741 325.091 248.279

739.572 440.038 442.503 438.379

732.545 412.609 518.302 433.026

683.907 411.903 393.409 418.654

554.194 225.581 410.861 291.053

     766.964      287.643      590.631      252.611

           0            0            0            0

     681.869      344.373      378.134      314.352

           0            0            0            0

     856.544      495.014      535.175      310.027

      52.504       30.343       32.805       19.004

     398.043      187.663      254.807      194.401

      13.066         6.16        8.364        6.381

     618.369      303.915      577.752      397.722

      17.167        8.437        16.04       11.042

     563.911      327.777      426.496      270.808

       23.37       13.583       17.675       11.223

     450.458      294.741      325.091      248.279

           0            0            0            0

     739.572      440.038      442.503      438.379

           0            0            0            0

     732.545      412.609      518.302      433.026

           0            0            0            0

     658.466       396.58      378.774       403.08

      25.441       15.323       14.635       15.574

     554.194      225.581      410.861      291.053

           0            0            0            0

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

1012

1012

1013

1013

1014

1014

1015

1015

1016

1016

1017

1017

1018

1018

1019

1019

1020

1020

1021

1021

1022

1022
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NASSAU COUNTY, NEW YORK

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

TWN/DIST

S1023

L1023

S1024

L1024

S1025

L1025

S1026

L1026

S1027

L1027

S1028

L1028

S1029

L1029

S1030

L1030

S1031

L1031

S1201

L1201

S1205

L1205

AUTHORITY

WANTAGH UFSD   

WANTAGH UFSD   

VALLEY STREAM UFSD-13

VALLEY STREAM UFSD-13   

MERRICK UFSD   

MERRICK UFSD   

ISLAND TREES UFSD   

ISLAND TREES UFSD   

WEST HEMSPTEAD UFSD   

WEST HEMSPTEAD UFSD   

LONG BEACH SD   

LONG BEACH SD   

NORTH MERRICK UFSD   

NORTH MERRICK UFSD   

VALLEY STREAM UFSD-30   

VALLEY STREAM UFSD-30   

ISLAND PARK UFSD   

ISLAND PARK UFSD   

WESTBURY UFSD   

WESTBURY UFSD   

NEW HYDE PARK-GARDEN CITY PARK UFSD 

NEW HYDE PARK-GARDEN CITY PARK UFSD 

     CLASS 1      CLASS 2      CLASS 3      CLASS 4

771.043 242.562 466.961 242.058

594.538 682.362 534.868 693.409

771.466 278.525 417.163 304.394

682.718 459.454 726.587 564.138

703.334 296.042 451.675 340.815

430.232 282.468 750.928 313.161

766.03 312.801 509.374 236.613

585.137 422.928 470.918 577.453

447.948 215.629 426.748 246.034

822.092 0 461.134 419.806

576.167 305.126 425.267 364.954

     740.412      232.925       448.41      232.442

      30.631        9.637       18.551        9.616

     594.538      682.362      534.868      693.409

           0            0            0            0

     734.856      265.307      397.367      289.949

       36.61       13.218       19.796       14.445

     663.346      446.417       705.97      548.131

      19.372       13.037       20.617       16.007

     649.834      273.523      417.318       314.89

        53.5       22.519       34.357       25.925

     416.158      273.228      726.364      302.917

      14.074         9.24       24.564       10.244

     724.132      295.692      481.514      223.672

      41.898       17.109        27.86       12.941

     585.137      422.928      470.918      577.453

           0            0            0            0

     431.524      207.723      411.101      237.013

      16.424        7.906       15.647        9.021

     798.368            0      447.827      407.691

      23.724            0       13.307       12.115

      549.49      290.999      405.577      348.056

      26.677       14.127        19.69       16.898

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

1023

1023

1024

1024

1025

1025

1026

1026

1027

1027

1028

1028

1029

1029

1030

1030

1031

1031

1201

1201

1205

1205
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NASSAU COUNTY, NEW YORK

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

TWN/DIST

S2001

L2001

S2002

L2002

S2003

L2003

S2004

L2004

S2005

L2005

S2006

L2006

S2007

L2007

S2009

L2009

S2010

L2010

S2011

L2011

S2122

L2122

AUTHORITY

WESTBURY UFSD   

WESTBURY UFSD   

EAST WILLISTON UFSD   

EAST WILLISTON UFSD   

ROSLYN UFSD   

ROSLYN UFSD   

PORT WASHINGTON UFSD   

PORT WASHINGTON UFSD   

NEW HYDE PARK-GARDEN CITY PARK UFSD 

NEW HYDE PARK-GARDEN CITY PARK UFSD 

MANHASSET UFSD   

MANHASSET UFSD   

GREAT NECK UFSD   

GREAT NECK UFSD   

HERRICKS UFSD   

HERRICKS UFSD   

MINELOA UFSD   

MINELOA UFSD   

CARLE PLACE UFSD   

CARLE PLACE UFSD   

FLORAL PARK-BELLEROSE UFSD   

FLORAL PARK-BELLEROSE UFSD   

     CLASS 1      CLASS 2      CLASS 3      CLASS 4

822.092 312.201 461.134 419.806

610.268 122.149 416.511 180.765

683.906 305.64 361.081 293.634

513.067 190.934 350.946 304.677

576.167 305.126 425.267 364.954

390.361 131.159 300.944 235.436

389.243 284.846 284.846 284.846

618.462 180.971 368.607 190.159

558.025 424.4 511.205 431.416

597.852 429.496 445.074 445.414

554.194 225.581 410.861 291.053

     798.368      303.192      447.827      407.691

      23.724        9.009       13.307       12.115

     610.268      122.149      416.511      180.765

           0            0            0            0

     649.885      290.436      343.119      279.027

      34.021       15.204       17.962       14.607

     485.886      180.819      332.354      288.536

      27.181       10.115       18.592       16.141

      549.49      290.999      405.577      348.056

      26.677       14.127        19.69       16.898

     367.859      123.599      283.596      221.865

      22.502         7.56       17.348       13.571

     372.474      272.575      272.575      272.575

      16.769       12.271       12.271       12.271

     618.462      180.971      368.607      190.159

           0            0            0            0

     558.025        424.4      511.205      431.416

           0            0            0            0

     597.852      429.496      445.074      445.414

           0            0            0            0

     554.194      225.581      410.861      291.053

           0            0            0            0

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

2001

2001

2002

2002

2003

2003

2004

2004

2005

2005

2006

2006

2007

2007

2009

2009

2010

2010

2011

2011

2122

2122
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SCHOOL TAX RATE LISTING FOR TAX YEAR 2011 

NASSAU COUNTY, NEW YORK

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

TWN/DIST

S2301

L2301

S2315

L2315

S3001

L3001

S3002

L3002

S3003

L3003

S3004

L3004

S3006

L3006

S3007

L3007

S3008

L3008

S3009

L3009

S3011

L3011

AUTHORITY

GLENWOOD LANDING   

GLENWOOD LANDING   

JERICHO UFSD   

JERICHO UFSD   

GLENWOOD LANDING   

GLENWOOD LANDING   

GLEN HEAD   

GLEN HEAD   

BROOKVILLE   

BROOKVILLE   

LOCUST VALLEY   

LOCUST VALLEY   

BAYVILLE   

BAYVILLE   

.   

.   

EAST NORWICH   

EAST NORWICH   

OYSTER BAY   

OYSTER BAY   

COLD SPRING HARBOR CSD   

COLD SPRING HARBOR CSD   

     CLASS 1      CLASS 2      CLASS 3      CLASS 4

485.387 178.382 724.255 185.109

602.881 350.036 417.982 409.617

485.387 178.382 724.255 185.109

485.387 178.382 724.255 185.109

453.092 149.501 236.977 76.019

474.439 158.469 246.119 78.534

453.092 149.501 236.977 76.019

0 0 0 0

406.509 189.974 218.275 116.81

406.509 189.974 218.275 116.81

481.665 0 219.155 47.293

     485.387      178.382      724.255      185.109

           0            0            0            0

     576.155      334.519      399.453      391.458

      26.726       15.517       18.529       18.159

     485.387      178.382      724.255      185.109

           0            0            0            0

     485.387      178.382      724.255      185.109

           0            0            0            0

     453.092      149.501      236.977       76.019

           0            0            0            0

     453.092      149.501      236.977       76.019

      21.347        8.968        9.142        2.515

     453.092      149.501      236.977       76.019

           0            0            0            0

           0            0            0            0

           0            0            0            0

     391.629       183.02      210.285      112.534

       14.88        6.954         7.99        4.276

     391.629       183.02      210.285      112.534

       14.88        6.954         7.99        4.276

     460.258            0      209.414        45.19

      21.407            0        9.741        2.103

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

2301

2301

2315

2315

3001

3001

3002

3002

3003

3003

3004

3004

3006

3006

3007

3007

3008

3008

3009

3009

3011

3011
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SCHOOL TAX RATE LISTING FOR TAX YEAR 2011 

NASSAU COUNTY, NEW YORK

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

TWN/DIST

S3012

L3012

S3013

L3013

S3014

L3014

S3015

L3015

S3017

L3017

S3018

L3018

S3019

L3019

S3020

L3020

S3021

L3021

S3022

L3022

Y3022

S3023

L3023

AUTHORITY

SYOSSET   

SYOSSET   

WOODBURY   

WOODBURY   

LOCUST GROVE   

LOCUST GROVE   

JERICHO UFSD   

JERICHO UFSD   

HICKSVILLE UFSD   

HICKSVILLE UFSD   

PLAINEDGE UFSD   

PLAINEDGE UFSD   

PLAINVIEW   

PLAINVIEW   

OLD BETHPAGE   

OLD BETHPAGE   

BETHPAGE UFSD   

BETHPAGE UFSD   

FARMINGDALE UFSD   

FARMINGDALE UFSD   

FARMINGDALE UFSD   

MASSAPEQUA UFSD   

MASSAPEQUA UFSD   

     CLASS 1      CLASS 2      CLASS 3      CLASS 4

739.097 0 498.495 301.995

739.097 421.34 498.495 301.995

739.097 421.34 498.495 301.995

602.881 350.036 417.982 409.617

511.203 379.071 619.308 325.378

880.889 25.552 642.312 279.754

783.314 0 461.63 373.539

783.314 0 461.63 373.539

637.344 78.588 497.865 475.893

782.961 293.259 454.022 282.833

     713.618            0       481.31      291.584

      25.479            0       17.185       10.411

     713.618      406.815       481.31      291.584

      25.479       14.525       17.185       10.411

     713.618      406.815       481.31      291.584

      25.479       14.525       17.185       10.411

     576.155      334.519      399.453      391.458

      26.726       15.517       18.529       18.159

     490.911      364.024      594.725      312.462

      20.292       15.047       24.583       12.916

     843.986       24.478      615.403      268.034

      36.903        1.074       26.909        11.72

     742.554            0      437.609      354.102

       40.76            0       24.021       19.437

     742.554            0      437.609      354.102

       40.76            0       24.021       19.437

     614.597       75.783      480.096      458.908

      22.747        2.805       17.769       16.985

     754.935      282.762      437.771       272.71

      23.933        8.964       13.878        8.645

       4.093        1.533        2.373        1.478

     652.816      191.849       446.96      391.387

      23.736        6.976       16.251       14.231

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

3012

3012

3013

3013

3014

3014

3015

3015

3017

3017

3018

3018

3019

3019

3020

3020

3021

3021

3022

3022

3022

3023

3023
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NASSAU COUNTY, NEW YORK

3

3

3

3

4

5

TWN/DIST

S3024

L3024

S3203

L3203

S3306

L3306

S4005

L4005

S5028

L5028

AUTHORITY

SEA CLIFF   

SEA CLIFF   

ROSLYN UFSD   

ROSLYN UFSD   

AMITYVILLE UFSD   

AMITYVILLE UFSD   

GLEN COVE

GLEN COVE

LONG BEACH   

LONG BEACH   

     CLASS 1      CLASS 2      CLASS 3      CLASS 4

676.552 198.825 463.211 405.618

485.387 178.382 724.255 185.109

683.906 305.64 361.081 293.634

710.878 150.064 569.473 520.241

0 0 0 0

430.232 282.468 750.928 313.161

     485.387      178.382      724.255      185.109

           0            0            0            0

     649.885      290.436      343.119      279.027

      34.021       15.204       17.962       14.607

     678.168      143.159       543.27      496.303

       32.71        6.905       26.203       23.938

           0            0            0            0

           0            0            0            0

     416.158      273.228      726.364      302.917

      14.074         9.24       24.564       10.244

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

3024

3024

3203

3203

3306

3306

4005

4005

5028

5028


